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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Advania UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/advania-uk/United Kingdom 766 119 15.54% New Entry
2 Hitachi Solutions Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/hitachi-solutions-europe/United Kingdom 518 70 13.51% ▲ 5
3 ANS Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ans-group-plc/United Kingdom 902 117 12.97% ▼ -2
4 Giacom https://www.linkedin.com/company/giacom/United Kingdom 570 70 12.28% New Entry
5 Alcumus https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-alcumus-group/United Kingdom 606 73 12.05% ▲ 4
6 Halian https://www.linkedin.com/company/halian/United Kingdom 683 76 11.13% ▼ -3
7 QuantumBlack https://www.linkedin.com/company/quantumblack/United Kingdom 648 69 10.65% ▲ 11
8 Bell Integration https://www.linkedin.com/company/bell-integration/United Kingdom 604 64 10.60% ▲ 9
9 Smart DCC https://www.linkedin.com/company/smart-dcc-ltd/United Kingdom 708 74 10.45% ▲ 3

10 Exertis UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/exertis-uk/United Kingdom 930 93 10.00% ▼ -4
11 GoCardless https://www.linkedin.com/company/gocardless/United Kingdom 806 78 9.68% ▼ -7
12 Onfido https://www.linkedin.com/company/onfido/United Kingdom 538 52 9.67% ▼ -10
13 Lemongrass https://www.linkedin.com/company/lemongrass-consulting-ltd/United Kingdom 603 57 9.45% ▲ 3
14 Sharp UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/sharpuk/United Kingdom 555 51 9.19% ▼ -4
15 Sabio https://www.linkedin.com/company/sabio/United Kingdom 789 70 8.87% ▼ -2
16 Microlise https://www.linkedin.com/company/microlise/United Kingdom 731 64 8.76% ▲ 5
17 Exponential-e https://www.linkedin.com/company/exponential-e/United Kingdom 693 59 8.51% New Entry
18 Tester Work https://www.linkedin.com/company/testerwork/United Kingdom 562 44 7.83% New Entry
19 Konica Minolta Business Solutions UKhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/konica-minolta-business-solutions-uk-ltd/United Kingdom 604 47 7.78% ▼ -11
20 The Workshop https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-workshop---inventors-of-play/United Kingdom 831 62 7.46% ▼ -6
21 Excis Compliance https://www.linkedin.com/company/excis-compliance/United Kingdom 651 46 7.07% ▼ -2
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22 Digital Health and Care Waleshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/digitalhealthandcarewales/United Kingdom 685 46 6.72% ▼ -2
23 tombola https://www.linkedin.com/company/tombola/United Kingdom 555 37 6.67% ▲ 2
24 Westcoast https://www.linkedin.com/company/westcoast-limited/United Kingdom 742 49 6.60% ▼ -13
25 Onnec https://www.linkedin.com/company/onnec/United Kingdom 575 34 5.91% ▲ 5
26 Roke https://www.linkedin.com/company/roke-manor-research/United Kingdom 865 50 5.78% ▼ -4
27 Nasstar https://www.linkedin.com/company/nasstar-group/United Kingdom 942 54 5.73% ▲ 0
28 Sparta Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/sparta-global/United Kingdom 602 34 5.65% ▼ -2
29 Apogee https://www.linkedin.com/company/apogeecorporation/United Kingdom 781 36 4.61% ▲ 4
30 VML Enterprise Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/vml-enterprise-solutions/United Kingdom 551 24 4.36% New Entry
31 Systal Technology Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/systal-technology-solutions/United Kingdom 600 25 4.17% ▼ -2
32 Agilisys https://www.linkedin.com/company/agilisys/United Kingdom 807 29 3.59% ▼ -1
33 Cennox https://www.linkedin.com/company/cennox/United Kingdom 620 17 2.74% ▼ -9
34 Liberata https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberata/United Kingdom 675 13 1.93% ▲ 1

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com

https://www.linkedin.com/company/digitalhealthandcarewales/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tombola/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/westcoast-limited/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/onnec/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/roke-manor-research/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nasstar-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sparta-global/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/apogeecorporation/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/vml-enterprise-solutions/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/systal-technology-solutions/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/agilisys/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cennox/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberata/

